
Rep. Diamond's Expenses

January 2023

Personal Expenses

TOTAL.... $

District Office Lease:
District Asset:
Utilities:
Supplies:

Harrisburq Operatinq Expenses

Postage:
House Mailroom:

TOTAL

TOTAL.... $ 4,853.29

0.00

$ 4000.00
$ 499.79
$ 240.58
$ 112.92

$ 424.37
$ 156.69

$ 581.06



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

February 2023

TOTAL.... $ 412.35

Personal Expenses

Mileage
Business Meals

District Office Operatins Expenses

District Office Lease:
District Asset:
Utilities:
Services:
Supplies:

TOTAL

Harrisburg Operatinq Expenses

House Mailroom:
Mailing Service:

$ 368.30
$ 44.05

$ 2000.00
$ 882.30
$ 486.02
$ 372.00
$ 227.21

$ 3,967.53

$ 447.72
$ 78.03

TOTAL.... $ 525.75



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

March 2023

Personal Expenses

Event Food
Mileage
Flags
Business Meals

TOTAL....

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Services:
Supplies:

Harrisburq Operatinq Expenses

Postage:
Mailing Service:

TOTAL....

TOTAL.... $ 2,686.24

$ 874.50
$ 445.00
$ 36.47
$ 10.60

$ 1,366.57

$ 2000.00
$ 306.62
$ 74.00
$ 305.62

$ 1301.20
$ 23.54

$ 1,324.74



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

April2O23

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage
Cell Phone Airtime:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 250.22
$ 0.00

$ 250.22

$ 2000.00
$ 157.93
$ 120.47

$ 741.21
$ 144.85

TOTAL

District Office Operatins Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:

House Mailroom
Postage:

TOTAL.... $ 2,278.40

Harrisburo One nq Exoenses

TOTAL.... $ 886.06



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

May 2023

Personal Expenses
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Events:

$ 309.81
$ 57.78

$ 367.59

$ 2000.00
$ 157.57
$ 0.00

$ 2,157.57

$ 580.76

$ 580.76

TOTAL

TOTAL

District Office Operatins Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:

Harrisburq Operatinq Expenses

House Mailroom:

TOTAL.



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

June 2023

Personal Expenses
Reimbursement for Mileage
Staff Mileage:
Events:
Business Meals:

TOTAL.

District Office Operatins Exoenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:
Services:

TOTAL

Harrisburg Operatinq Expenses

House Mailroom:
Flags

TOTAL....

$ 597.36
$ 277.05
$ 985.95
$ 90.00

$ 1,860.36

$ 2000.00
$ 151.18
$ 5.e8
$ 35.72

$ 2,192.88

$ 13.31
$ 668.80

$ 682.11



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

August 2023

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

TOTAL.

District Office Operatinq Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:
Postage:

House Mailroom
Postage:

TOTAL

TOTAL.... $ 3897.37

Harrisburg Operatinq Expenses

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 253.34
$ 0.00

$ 253.34

$ 2000.00
$ 90.20
$ 581.53
$ 1225.64

$ 19.49
$ 1225.64

$ 1245.13



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

September 2023

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage
Cell Phone Airtime:
Business Meals:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 144.75
$ 0.00
$ 25.00

$ 169.75

$ 3,125.11

$ 504.20

$ 504.20

$ 2000.00
$ 315.91
$ 0.00
$ 761.50
$ 47.70

TOTAL

District Office Operatinq Expenses

District Office Lease
Utilities:
Supplies:
Events:
Services:

TOTAL.

Harrisburg Operatinq Expenses

House Mailroom:

TOTAL.



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

October 2023

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage
Cell Phone Airtime:
Business Meals:
Parking & Tolls:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 824.43
$ 0.00
$ 61.79
$ 68.00

$ 954.22

$ 2000.00
$ 309.25
$ 31.96
$ 12.30
$ 416.69
$ 225.00
$ 408.61

TOTAL

District Office Operatins Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:
Services:
Flags:
Event Food:
District Office Sign:

TOTAL.... $ 3,812.61

Harrisburq Operatinq Expenses

House Mailroom: $ 141.55

TOTAL. $ 141.55



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

November 2023

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:
Business Meals
Parking & Tolls

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:
Event Food:

TOTAL.... $ 1,085.40

District Office Operatins Expenses

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ e55.61
$ 0.00
$ 61.79
$ 68.00

$ 2000.00
$ 336.67
$ 130.80
$ 225.00

$ 2692.47

$ 48.43

$ 48.43

TOTAL

TOTAL.

Harrisburq Operatinq Expenses

House Mailroom:



Rep. Diamond's Expenses

December 2023

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

TOTAL.,

District Office Operatins Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:
Supplies:
Events:

TOTAL.

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

TOTAL.

$
$
$
$

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$ 0.00

$ 2000.00
$ 96.68
$ 100.98
$ 1500.00

$ 3697.66

$ 1.26

$ 1.26
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